
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

212 

99 

11 

12 

Name 

Paolo BRAJNIK 

Andrea COLA 

Franz WÖSS 

Dr Ulrich DRECHSLER 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

AUT 

AUT 

Club 

PB 212 

Monolite Racing 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Franz Wöss Racing 

Vehicle 

Dallara F 308 VW 

Dallara F 312 Mercedes 

Dallara 309 VW 

Dallara F 308 Opel Spiess 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

19 

Total Tm 

27:09.044 

27:12.976 

28:16.284 

28:17.541 

Diff 

3.932 

1:07.240 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:20.530 

1:20.646 

1:22.640 

1:24.159 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.932 

Avg. Speed 

184,216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.530 

Best Speed 

186,326 

Best Lap by 

212 - Paolo BRAJNIK 

Printed: 4.8.2018. 18:18:35 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Miroslav Krpan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2018. 
CEZ Group D2 

1st Race 

Race (25:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:46:09 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

4.8.2018. 17:45 


